HYDRAULIC AND MECHANICAL
HINGED LIP LEVELLERS
Loading dock
systems with
technology...
Dock levellers
with hinged lip
Models

m
)
How to order, example:
Hydraulic Hinge lip leveller
CHKB-S 8000
Leveller size: 2000 x 3000 mm
Article-Nr. 8000.33
Model Size
How to order, example:
Mechanical Hinge lip leveller
CMKB-S 7000
Leveller size: 2000 x 3000 mm
Article-Nr. 7000.33
Model Size
Dock
height
Spring activated system
The platform is spring counterbalanced
and can be easily  operated by one
person. The hinged lip extends auto-
matically at the fully raised  position and
automatically stores after use. The
leveller is manually brought back to its
resting position.
NL - Nominal length
K - Lip length
L - Total length
H - Leveller height
O - Max. above dock position
U - Max. below dock position
NB - Nominal width
RITE-HITE  Stationary Mechanical Hinged lip leveller – CMKB-S 7000
CMKB-S 7000
* for all
platform length
NL L H K O U NB*
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
2000 2400 620 400 320 320 1500
2500 2900 620 400 365 360 1750
3000 3400 700 400 460 340 2000
Remark Dock
levellers in inch